
Dnaynganga Vishwa Vidyalay 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

GANGA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

11 

Baburaonagar Shirur, Tal-Shirur, Dist-Pune 
School fees structure (2022-23) 

Standard 

Nursery 

Jr.KG 

Sr.KG 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

Semi Fees 

8500/ 

9000/ 

9600/ 
10800/ 
12000/ 
13200/ 

14400/ 

15600/ 
16800/ 

18000/ 

19200/ 

Prkaçipal 
Dnyangang 

Shirur, Tal. Shrur, Dist. Pune 
Vidyálaya 



Sr No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

Ganga Education Society's 

Dnyanganga Vishwa Vidhyalay 
2023-24 Fee Structure 

Sr No 

Nursary 

Jr.Kg 

Sr,Kg 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

qth 

5th 

6th 

7th 

gth 

Fee (Semi) 

9350 

9900 

10560 

11880 

13200 

14520 

15840 

17160 

18480 

19800 

21120 

Principal 
Dnyanganga Vighwa Vidyalaya 

Shirur, Tal.Skur, Dist. Pune 



Sr No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

Ganga Education Society's 
Dnyanganga Vishwa Vidyalay 

Fee structure 2024-25 

Class 

Nursery 
Jr.KG 

Sr.KG 

1st 
2nd 
zrd 

qth 

sth 

6th 

zth 

gth 

Fees 

10750 

11380 
12140 

13660 

15180 

16700 

18200 

18900 

20350 

21800 

22200 

Principal 
Dnyanganga VispraVidyalaya 

Shirur, Tal. Sijrur, Dist. Pune 
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